AGE-TIMING

Tulemused, EnMV slaalomis, 31.03.2019, Kuutsemaégi

# Bib

U10 Girls
1 32
2 38
3 29
4 33
5 34
6 35
7 27
30

U10 Boys
1 43
2 42
3 45
4 44

U12 Girls
1 48
2 55
3 54
4 53
52

U12 Boys
1 59
2 63
3 62
4 64
66
60
65

U14 Girls
1 72
2 69
3 76
4 71
5 70
6 75
7 74
8 73

U14 Boys
1 80
2 79

U16 Girls
84

U16 Boys
1 89
2 87
3 88

Code Name

AL2017126 Ladva Marta Loore
AL2019150 Lehtmets Johanna
AL2017132 Uudeberg Teele
AL2019140 Ré&dk Helin
AL2017129 All Maarja
AL2019141 Eller Indra

Rang Gisele
AL2017135 Adamson Joanna

AL2018009 Lauk Laurits
AL2017145 Ladva Kristjan
AL2017006 Ostrat Ott
AL2019012 Neeme Aron

AL2017003 Tammemagi Emma
Jiirisaar Maria
AL2017004 Teder Mai Brit
AL2017005 Teder Hanna Gret
AL2017127 Kullerkann Inger

AL2017022 Mesila Mikk
AL2017023 Mesila Markus
AL2017141 Bergstrom Erik
AL2017011 Tammemagi Harri
AL2019028 Ruuto Tristan
AL2017024 Reinok Oskar
AL2019153 Poljakov Patrick

AL2017041 Piitsepp Paula
AL2017046 M6ttus Brianna
AL2017002 Jarv Brenda
AL2017043 Jarv Gerda
AL2017007 Viitkin Vanessa
AL2017042 Nurk Anni
AL2017006 Lauk Madleen
AL2019047 Saarna Sirli

Raid Ako Armin
AL2017053 Jarv Fred

AL2017044 Punger Karola

AL2017071 Danilas Hans Markus
AL2017058 Mesila Rasmus
Jiirisaar Tauri

Timing by ALGE-Timing products

Year

2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010

2010
2010
2010
2010

2007
2008
2007
2007
2008

2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008

2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006

2005
2005

2004

2003
2004
2004

Club

MSK Vdike-Munamagi
Lumeakadeemia

MSK Vaike-Munamagi
Maesuusakool

MSK Vaike-Munamagi
Méesuusakool
Lumeakadeemia

MSK Vdike-Munamagi

Méesuusakool

MSK Vaike-Munamagi
MSK Vaike-Munamagi
SK Telemark

MSK Vaike-Munamagi
Tartu Slalom
Maesuusakool
Maesuusakool

MSK Vdike- Munamagi

Maesuusakool
Maesuusakool
Méesuusakool

MSK Vaike-Munamagi
SK Telemark
Maesuusakool
Maesuusakool

Maéesuusakool

MSK Vaike-Munamagi
MSK Vaike-Munamagi
MSK Vdike-Munamagi
Tartu Slalom
Maesuusakool
Maesuusakool

MSK Vdike-Munamagi

Tartu Slalom
MSK Vdike-Munamagi

Maesuusakool

MSK Vdike-Munamagi
Maéesuusakool
Tartu Slalom

1.04.2019 - 14:33:55

Sex Infod
N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N 14
M

M

M

M

N

N

N

N

N 15
M

M

M

M

M 16
M 14
M 15
N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

M

M

N 13
M

M

M

Run1

24.40
24.44
27.14
29.03
30.46
31.22
33.89
31.75

24.35
25.16
26.14
24.64

19.59
20.59
23.61
47.55
24.64

18.77
18.78
19.26
19.52

DsQ
24.30
24.98

19.52
19.88
19.81
20.28
20.35
22.93
23.62
24.56

17.87
20.79

DNF

17.27
18.18
18.60

Run 2

20.93
22.19
24.67
23.74
26.57
27.15
28.11

DsQ

21.66
22.04
23.16
48.94

19.49
20.67
23.25
23.24

DsQ

18.10
18.27
18.90
18.86
23.90

DSQ

DsQ

18.81
19.09
19.68
19.85
20.10
22.00
23.37
24.60

18.06
21.17

23.37

17.48
17.80
18.21

Total

45.33
46.63
51.81
52.77
57.03
58.37

1:02.00

31.75

46.01
47.20
49.30

1:13.58

39.08
41.26
46.86

1:10.79

24.64

36.87
37.05
38.16
38.38
23.90
24.30
24.98

38.33
38.97
39.49
40.13
40.45
44.93
46.99
49.16

35.93
41.96

23.37

34.75
35.98
36.81

Diff

+1.30
+6.48
+7.44
+11.70
+13.04
+16.67

+1.19
+3.29
+27.57

+2.18
+7.78
+31.71

+0.18
+1.29
+1.51

+0.64
+1.16
+1.80
+2.12
+6.60
+8.66
+10.83

+6.03

+1.23
+2.06

www.alge-timing.com

Data by ALGE-Timing Time.NET

ALGE-TIMING

Pagel/1



	U10 Girls
	U10 Boys
	U12 Girls
	U12 Boys
	U14 Girls
	U14 Boys
	U16 Girls
	U16 Boys

